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LeadershipLeadership

Margaret “Maggie” Taylor-Menard, 
RN, CCM
Director, HLN Care Coordination
225.765.7076
Margaret.taylormenard@fmolhs.org 

Roslyn Gutierrez, RN
Supervisor, HLN Care Coordination
225.526.0553
Roslyn.gutierrez@fmolhs.org 

Myrna Parkman, RN
Supervisor, HLN Care Coordination
225-526-0557
Myrna.parkman@fmolhs.org



LeadershipTransition Care Program

Mary “Molly” Hall, RN
225.765.6931
Mary.hall@fmolhs.org 

Hilary Heintze, RN
225.526.2676
Hilary.Heintze@fmolhs.org

Lori Ladouceur, RN
225.765-6789
Lori.ladouceur@fmolhs.org 

Melissa Impson, RN
225.765.6758
Melissa.impson@fmolhs.org 



LeadershipTransition Care Program

Danielle Wallace, RN
225.765.8649
Danielle.wallace@fmolhs.org 

Jessica Prejean, RN, CCM
337.470.2191
Jessica.prejean@fmolhs.org

Jenn Penton, RN
225.765.6960
Jennifer.Penton@fmolhs.org

Jodi Garza, RN
225-526-2682

Jodi.Garza@fmolhs.org



LeadershipComplex Care Program

Gayle Trammell, RN
225.526.2680
Gayle.trammell@fmolhs.org 

Lisa Stewart, RN
225.765.6957
Lisa.Stewart1@fmolhs.org

Heather Wedgeworth, RN
225.765.8521
Heather.Wedgworth@fmolhs.org

Lisa St. Romain, RN
225.526.2681
lisa.st.romain@fmolhs.org



LeadershipComplex Care Program

Pamela Quinn, RN
225.765.7079
Pamela.quinn@fmolhs.org 

Laqueta Adams, RN
225.526.2677
Laqueta.Adams@fmolhs.org

MaryBeth Thorman, RN
225.526.2687
Mary.Thorman@fmolhs.org

Sandra Anthony, RN
225-526-0638
Sandra.Anthony@fmolhs.org



LeadershipAdvanced Illness Care Program

Jeanine Calvit, RN
225.526.0555
jeannine.calvit@fmolhs.org

Jo Beth Fulton, RN
225.526.0639
jo.fulton@fmolhs.org



LeadershipSocial Work

Amanda Fuselier, LCSW
225.765.6795
Amanda.fuselier@fmolhs.org 

Melissa Smithee, LCSW
225.526.2685
Melissa.smithee@fmolhs.org 

Patrick Gensler, LCSW
225.526.2686
Patrick.gensler@fmolhs.org 

Charlotte Tryforos, LCSW
225.526.2675
Charlotte.tryforos@fmolhs.org 

Nina Seneca, LCSW
225.526.0554
Nina.Seneca@fmolhs.org 



LeadershipHome Health Recertification



LeadershipPatient Care Partners

Kimberly “Kim” Conner, MA
225.765.7034
Kimberly.conner@fmolhs.org 
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